
           AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and #  Secured Signing Enterprise Plan (Three (3) Year 
Contract) [Sole Source Purchase]

Procurement Agent Le’Shan L. Jones 

Date Solicitation bid prices expire. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired Contract  

Secured Signing Enterprise Plan

CPA No. 1254433 
Contract Number, Contractor Name and 
Award Amount  

CPA No. 1254433 
Secured Signing Limited 

$74,850.00 – Total 

Initial - $74,850.00 

Previous or Amount Spent to Date on 
Contract 

$74,850.00 – Total 

Initial - $74,850.00 

Prime Contractor Information Secured Signing Limited 
Mike (Moshe) E - Founder 
Years in Business: 14 
Years Doing Business w/DeKalb County: 4 

Attachments • UD Change Order Request No. 1
• Supplier Quote




